TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLERS
TLK
PID
33x75 mm
TLK 38 TLK 39 TLK 31 TLK 32
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Housing Self-extinguishing plastic, UL 94 V0

   - No  output
           1-800-566-3883
  HOW TO ORDER
 TLK 31 Single Display
TLK 32 Double Display
33 x 75
Description C o d e s Code Description
V       0-1/5V, 0-2/10 V
I       0-4/20 mA
E       TC (J,K,S,IR) + PTC,NTC, mV
Input signal
C       TC (J,K,S,IR) + PT100, mV
 R      Relay Main output
OUT 1  O      20 mA/14 VDC x SSR
  R     Relay
  O     20 mA/14 VDC x SSR
Second output
OUT 2
  -     No  output
   R    Relay
   O    20 mA/14 VDC x SSR
Third output
OUT 3
    -    No  output
    R   Relay
    O   20 mA/14 VDC x SSR
Fourth output
OUT 4
     -   No  output
     S  RS485
Serial communication
      -  No
      I Digital input
Digital Input
      - No